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Fecha10/06/2012
Distancia 150

Metros

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion por categorias

X TRAVESIA PLAYAS DE SAN JAVIER
PREBENJAMIN FEMENI

3,11
3,25
3,38
3,41

3,56
3,58
4,11
4,46
4,52
4,54
5,09
5,16
5,17

NURIA

JIMENA MULERO

MARINA RODRIGUEZ MARTINE
YOSRA TAISOLAIH

ALBA AGUILAR VERA
ALMUDENA  ASTORGA GONZALEZ
MIREYA MORENO MORENO
CARLA MENDOZA NAVARRO
ELENA FERRANDO INSA
MARAVILLAS  CABEZAS RUIZ

ANGELA PEREZ LOPEZ
IRENE RODRIGUEZ MOLINA
JUDITH LOPEZ PEREZ

7 (0]

Playas de San Javier
10 de junio
3 Z&?Z

MARTINEZ HERNANDE C.N. Cartagonova -Cartagena

C.N. Cartagonova -Cartagena
C.N. Cartagonova -Cartagena

C.N. CARTAGONOVA -
CARTAGENA

C.N. San Javier Mar Menor
C.N. San Javier Mar Menor
A.D. Ancora
A.D. Ancora
A.D. Ancora
A.D. Ancora

C.N. San Javier Mar Menor

A.D. Ancora

1 4 47  0:04:47
2 7 46  0:05:08
3 9 45  0:05:27
4 12 110 0:05:31
5 15 52 0:05:54
6 17 50  0:05:57
7 24 53 0:06:16
8 31 40 0:07:09
9 32 38 0:07:18
10 34 39 0:07:21
11 35 37 0:07:43
12 36 51 0:07:54
13 37 41 0:07:55
PREBENJAMIN MASCUL
1 1 35  0:04:05
2 2 9 0:04:08
3 3 7 0:04:19
4 5 18  0:04:55
5 6 21 0:04:59
6 8 19  0:05:25
7 10 26 0:05:28
8 11 8 0:05:31
9 13 28  0:05:35
10 14 20 0:05:42
11 16 22 0:05:55
12 18 12 0:05:57
13 19 11 0:05:59
14 20 13 0:06:00
15 21 25  0:06:00
16 22 27  0:06:02

www.conchipmurcia.es
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2,43
2,45
2,53
3,17
3,19
3,37
3,39
3,41
3,43
3,48
3,57
3,58
3,59
4,00
4,00
4,01

PEDRO RUANO CERDA
PEDRO SANCHEZ CASTILLO
ALFONSO FRANCO CEGARRA
ALVARO GARZO CHUMILLA
PEDRO MANU LOPEZ ALEDO

CRISTIAN ACOSTA

ANTONIO TRUQUE PARRA
ISMAEL MARTINEZ MURCIA
GUILLERMO  MIRA SAURA
GUSTAVO GARZO CHUMILLA
MIGUEL VIDAL HERNANDEZ
MARIO CARRILLO FRUTOS
ALEJANDRO  CARRILLO FRUTOS
SALVADOR SORIANO BROTONS
DAVID AGUILAR
ALEJANDRO  DE CELIS GARCIA

www.conchip.es

C.N.Torre Pacheco

C.M.D. Horadada

C.N. Aguilas

C.N. Cartagonova -Cartagena
C.N. Cartagonova -Cartagena
C.N. Cartagonova -Cartagena
C.N. Cartagonova -Cartagena
A.D. Ancora

C.N. San Javier Mar Menor
C.N. Cartagonova -Cartagena

C.N. Cartagonova -Cartagena

C.N. Cartagonova -Cartagena

C.N. San Javier Mar Menor
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Fecha 10/06/2012 Clasificacion por categorias

Distancia 150 Metros

X TRAVESIA PLAYAS DE SAN JAVIER

17 23 5 0:06:03 4,02 ARTURO MARTOS MARTINEZ

18 25 32 0:06:17 4,11 HECTOR VICENTE MUNOZ C.N. Yecla

19 26 24  0:06:22 4,15 IZAN PARDO ROBLA C.N. Cartagonova -Cartagena
20 27 23 0:06:23 4,15 ISRAEL SEGADO MARIN C.N. Cartagonova -Cartagena
21 28 4  0:06:25 4,17 CARLOS PEREZ LOPEZ

22 29 30 0:06:44 4,29 SAMUELJAVIE PENALVER SUAREZ C.N. San Javier Mar Menor
23 30 10  0:06:57 4,38 RUBEN JAMES DOUGALL VAN KOMM C.M.D. Horadada

24 33 31 0:07:19 4,53 JOSE MANUEL SANCHEZ CARRASCO C.N. San Javier Mar Menor
25 38 33  0:11:17 7,31 JUAN SIMON RAMOS LOPEZ A.D. Ancora

26 39 34  0:12:05 8,03 JOAQUIN NOGUERA ALVAREZ  A.D. Ancora

27 40 16 0:12:08 8,05 ALEJANDRO IBANEZ CAPEL
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